ORDERING CODE
PILOT OPERATED PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE - Series VR3V
W01 - 115V/60 CY AC  GOR  - 12V DC
W02 - 230V/60 CY AC  GOQ - 24V DC
W06 - 115V/50 CY AC  GOH - 48V DC
W07 - 230V/50 CY
Solenoid Voltage and current
Pilot Connection
AC
(Omit for non vent version)
0 - Internal
1 - External from subplate
2 - External from pilot head (Y1)
1 - Hand knob (32mm dia)
2 - Hand knob (50mm dia) (not for version
with vent valve VVV01)
3 - Acorn nut with lead seal
3-Way Vent Valve VVV01
Type of Control
09 - With manual override (Solenoid
de-energized : open to tank. Solenoid
energized : vent line blocked)
10 - Without manual override (Solenoid
de-energized : open to tank. Solenoid
energized : vent line blocked)
11 - With manual override (Solenoid
de-energized : vent line blocked
Solenoid energized : open to tank)
12 - Without manual override (Solenoid
de-energized : vent line blocked
Solenoid energized : open to tank)
VR3V   06    -    5    3    5 -    1    0 - 09     -  W07     -    A    1   M
Series
Size
Max.Pressure of Valve Body
Body Mounting
03 - 3/8”
06 - 3/4”
0 - for cartridges only
5 - 5000psi (350 bar)
3 - Subplate mounting - VR4V03/06 /10 ISO
(Y1 port - ¼” NPTF ; with drain line code 2)
7 - Subplate mounting - VR4V03/06 /10 ISO
(Y1 Port - SAE - 4 (7/16” - 20 UNF)
9 - Subplate mounting VR4V03/06 /10 ISO
(Y1 Port - ¼” B.S.P.P ; with drain line code 2)
1 - 100 - 1500 psi (7 - 105 bar)
3 - 100 - 3000 psi (7 - 210 bar)
5 - 100 - 5000 psi (7 - 350 bar)
(*For pressure range below 7 bar,
please contact Veljan Denison)
Pressure setting range
Modifcation
Seal Class
1 = Standard (for special fluids
consulting of Veljan is recommeneded)
Design Letter
PCPC
PC-08 PRESSURE CONTROL VALVES - VEC/01/B6/10-24/04   | Note : Product details are liable to change without notice
PILOT OPERATED PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE - Series VR3V
PERFORMANCE CURVES
P-qv - Characteristics